DATE :- 2004.02.02.

MV175 B.O.M SHEET

No. Ass"y Vender Part No. Remark ) Us®
1 Packing
11 Pallet 110(W)>=<110(L)>=<13.5(D) 1/36  EA - , 1Pallet
1.2 Carton Box 58(W)x48(L)x54.5(D)cm 1/4 @ EA - 1Box
1.3 Inner Box 48(W)x15(L)x52(D)cm 1 EA - 1Box
1.4 Cushion Right P.E, PAD 1 EA -
1.5 Cushion Left P.E, PAD 1 EA -
1.6 Hanger 1/0 - 1 EA - Hanger Base
1.7 Zipper Bag 25%30 1 EA - -
1.8 Silicagel 5g 1 EA - -
1.9 Manual MV175D 1 EA -
1.10 Diskette 3.5" F/Disk 1 EA - Ver. 1.01
1.11 Adapter 40W 3P 1 EA LI SHIN LSE9901B1250 Input:100-240v~50/60_1.5A
Output:12V/3.33A
1.12 POWER CABLE 1100V 3P 1 EA - for Adaptor
1.13 RGB Cable 15P 180mm, Black 1 EA SM-024 2*CORE, L=1800mm, OD=7.5phi
1.14 Box Label 70%<30 2 EA L - Inner(1) , Carton(1)
1.15 UPC Label 70x30 1/3 -
1.16 Back Label 98x42 50 1 EA L - MV175
1.17 w/C 180.5x130.5mm 1 EA
1.18 Poly Bag 5070 1 EA -
2 Monitor 4.84kg
2.1 Tapping Screw M3x8 4 EA _ Rear Case
2.2 Tapping Screw M3x10 EA
3 Panel
3.1 Panel HT17E12-200 1 EA - - Side Type
3.2 Front Cover ABS, 7Key 1 EA ENG - MV175D
3.4 LCD Bracket EGI, t=1.0 1 EA - MV175
3.5 Shield Bracket EGI, t=0.6 1 EA - MV175D
3.6 Button ABS, 7Key, Silver 1 EA ENG - 7Key, Silver
3.7 A/D Board MV173-VE 1 EA VOMION - Ass'y
3.8 Inverter AT-0150XH 1 EA PIS AT-0150XH 4Lamp
3.9 OSD Borad Green, 1llLayer 1 EA KT - Ass'y(cable+green+7key)
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3.10 LCD Cable 30Px30Px100mm 1 EA for MV173-VE
DlineTek
3.11 Inverter Cable 12Px12Px50mm 1 EA for AT-0150XH
3.12 Copper Tape 20x50mm 1 EA for LCD Cable
A/D Board(4)
. - Inverter(2)
3.12 Machine Screw M3x5 , Pan 10 EA
- Panelt(4)
- Shield Bracket(2)
3.13 Machine Screw M3x8 , Pan 4 EA - LCD Bracket(4)
3.14 Hexagonal Bolt Screw M3x5x5 EA - D-Sub Jack
. - Front Cover(4)
3.15 Tapping Screw M3x5 7 EA
- OSD Board(3)
4 Base
. ABS (Silver)
4.1 Base(with Rubber Foot) 1 EA ENG - MV173
CR (50~60 )
4.2 Base Bracket(with Hinge) EGI 1 EA - MV173
4.3 Rear Case ABS, Black 1 EA ENG - MV173
4.4 Sticker 138x7 50 1 EA - MV175D
4.5 Machine Screw M4x8mm, Washer 6 EA Base
4.6 Tapping Screw M3x8 , Flat 4 EA - Base Bracket




